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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 231.68 54. Theeradej Janevarakul 22 SSP - MA THA TH421817

2 267.80 25. Benji Lim 47 SSP INT EX SGP SG969166

3 277.74 74. Kiattisak Lerspattanathai 47 SSP - SS THA TH645095

4 301.88 50. Steven Ng 43 SSP INT MA MYS MY0011

5 309.95 6. Muhammad Faizal Baharin 43 SSP INT EX SGP SG253900

6 311.05 17. Sorrawat Rojniran 48 SSP - MM THA TH174188

7 320.50 12. Athiwat Sinthuvarawan 96 SSP - NV THA TH622327

8 326.66 22. Thithinun Taechashureeyamanie 23 SSP - SS THA TH798596

9 330.73 90. Wiwat Prayoonpong 52 SSP - SS THA TH467317

10 339.03 23. Jasper Sua 71 SSP INT EX SGP SG0025

11 343.11 57. LT. COL. Akedanai Junlobon 65 SSP - SS THA

12 348.26 75. PHONGPAT GREEPROM 74 SSP - EX THA

13 356.67 67. Parinya Duangpanyachet 69 SSP - MM THA TH929745

14 362.42 86. Ritaudeen Yahil 63 SSP INT MM MYS MY552940

15 374.36 51. Vernon Seaton 97 SSP INT SS MYS MY425655

16 376.53 63. Chuchart Sivavetkul 56 SSP - MM THA TH407202

17 377.71 33. Normandy Samson 37 SSP INT MM THA

18 385.07 92. Rangsan Pengpanich 74 SSP - UN THA

19 395.40 61. Pattharanda Makaew 26 SSP L MM THA TH408764

20 396.64 70. Thiti Kovitya 42 SSP - MM THA

21 408.13 53. Kua Boon San 70 SSP INT SS SGP SG590481

22 410.94 80. Fu Ka Ho Mike 117 SSP INT MM HKG HK947187

23 417.78 94. Rachata Namakornchaikan 75 SSP - MM THA TH812785

24 422.27 58. Piyanuch Atchararuji 70 SSP L MM THA TH163523

25 425.11 47. Lim Jory 115 SSP INT EX SGP SG134528

26 428.21 62. Sermchai Sriphiphat 90 SSP - MM THA TH390314

27 431.69 38. Nayos Yossathorn 97 SSP - NV THA

28 434.10 3. Prakarn Bhlapibul 55 SSP - SS THA TH668434

29 441.78 20. Narong Chaiyawong 64 SSP S MM THA TH242539

30 442.89 7. Guy MK Hoh 54 SSP INT MM SGP SG0027

31 456.74 46. Mohd Zahlul Azizi Abdul Malek 40 SSP INT NV MYS MY937925

32 456.88 45. Adrian Tok 175 SSP INT SS SGP SG0028

33 461.64 30. Meng Lee Khaw 36 SSP INT MM MYS MY424342

34 468.74 39. Santiwan Charuprakorn 50 SSP - NV THA TH208243

35 477.40 8. MOHD RAZIFF BIN MOHD YUSOFF 49 SSP INT MA SGP SG955079

36 493.16 79. Cheung Tak Keung Eric 136 SSP INT NV HKG HK915277

37 500.18 52. Yat Meng Tham 97 SSP INT NV SGP 00026

38 552.00 24. Dennis Mak 138 SSP INT MM SGP SG0029

39 633.74 81. Chan Lok Man Ray 141 SSP INT NV HKG HK631562
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#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

DQ 9. Ika Zahary Kasmari SSP INT MA SGP SG372039

DQ 68. Tewan Deejaingam SSP - SS THA TH560456

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 241.43 88. Thunphat Thammasin 40 ESP - MA THA TH918610

2 272.05 11. Suksa Krongsithidej 64 ESP - SS THA TH838467

3 286.76 77. Natakrit Eamskul 74 ESP - SS THA TH371204

4 293.78 73. Tsang Hin Wen Arick 78 ESP INT MM HKG HK449075

5 313.90 28. Kelvin Lee 11 ESP INT SS MYS MY0003

6 314.77 89. Kriangkrai Puengdaeng 52 ESP - SS THA TH769578

7 325.04 2. Pattarapol Lauhawatana 62 ESP - MM THA TH386027

8 326.36 85. Chanpat Rattanarangsiwat 84 ESP - MM THA

9 326.45 34. Tanet Lerthiranwong 38 ESP - MM THA TH354003

10 344.55 10. Komkrich Linidda 71 ESP - MM THA TH743915

11 346.13 37. Nattawoot Kantima 42 ESP - SS THA

12 374.19 13. Thiti Pookandavong 60 ESP - MM THA TH548652

13 387.02 56. Anat Julintron 55 ESP - MM THA

14 398.59 26. Antti Luukkonen 27 ESP INT SS FIN FI0020

15 401.29 36. Theeramej Mepheetanavijit 48 ESP - NV THA

16 442.20 96. Winai Fangthavanich 39 ESP S MM THA TH802502

17 514.81 19. Metee Anivat 73 ESP - NV THA TH654843

18 528.07 83. Thapana Anutalachotikul 93 ESP - UN THA

19 571.38 14. Jirasak Pongsil 78 ESP - NV THA

DQ 4. Nattapong Asadarded ESP - NV THA TH473760

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 315.57 87. Yotrawee, James Uthaisonruedee 29 CDP - EX THA TH931146

2 328.20 48. Terdpong Vannarak 42 CDP - SS THA

3 338.71 1. Kongkiat Nasimma 14 CDP - EX THA TH0006

4 364.34 55. Montrie Chanmol 67 CDP S SS THA TH714178

5 407.19 43. Kobsak Chinawongwatana 74 CDP - SS THA TH214334

6 435.76 65. Pisit Makaew 34 CDP - MM THA TH553517

7 457.94 69. Pongsakorn Tintakorn 44 CDP - UN THA

8 481.13 40. Theerasak Yupakaset 48 CDP - NV THA

9 484.37 82. Ketrapee Sahatchot 78 CDP - MM THA TH560753

10 499.44 27. Rolf Nuotio 37 CDP INT SS FIN FI453751

11 500.44 21. Vichit Kambangphai 115 CDP - MM THA TH298506

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 340.04 5. Jasadaporn Chayusahakit 31 CCP - SS THA TH169552

2 348.80 95. Tanakiat Noppaket 64 CCP - MM THA

3 355.03 31. Atikun Limsukon 60 CCP - SS THA TH647765

4 382.70 35. Apichar Boonsawad 48 CCP - SS THA

5 428.77 71. Nuttawat Buraponwong 83 CCP - MM THA TH503801

6 439.06 41. Adiprapol Srisomsuk 74 CCP - UN THA

7 451.52 66. Witoon Saengkham 70 CCP - NV THA TH746796

8 495.44 59. Phuket Sakulhong 49 CCP - MM THA TH823143

9 535.12 42. Warattananan Rattanachvanon 96 CCP - NV THA

10 558.51 84. Thanawath Srivithayaraks 118 CCP - UN THA

DQ 60. Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP - MM THA TH577942

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

NOT FOR COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 331.53 97. Thepparit Maneesawat 45 NFC - UN THA

2 392.14 64. Kwannet Pooklibmuang 146 NFC - UN THA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 262.07 18. Kocharuk Bunkong 21 OUT - MM THA TH254668

2 418.27 29. Atisakdi Suwansirikul 75 OUT - UN THA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

NOT-FOR-COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 331.53 97. Thepparit Maneesawat 45 NFC - UN THA

2 392.14 64. Kwannet Pooklibmuang 146 NFC - UN THA

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

INTERNATIONAL

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 267.80 25. Benji Lim 47 SSP INT EX SGP SG969166

2 293.78 73. Tsang Hin Wen Arick 78 ESP INT MM HKG HK449075

3 301.88 50. Steven Ng 43 SSP INT MA MYS MY0011

4 309.95 6. Muhammad Faizal Baharin 43 SSP INT EX SGP SG253900

5 313.90 28. Kelvin Lee 11 ESP INT SS MYS MY0003

6 339.03 23. Jasper Sua 71 SSP INT EX SGP SG0025

7 362.42 86. Ritaudeen Yahil 63 SSP INT MM MYS MY552940

8 374.36 51. Vernon Seaton 97 SSP INT SS MYS MY425655

9 377.71 33. Normandy Samson 37 SSP INT MM THA

10 398.59 26. Antti Luukkonen 27 ESP INT SS FIN FI0020

11 408.13 53. Kua Boon San 70 SSP INT SS SGP SG590481

12 410.94 80. Fu Ka Ho Mike 117 SSP INT MM HKG HK947187

13 425.11 47. Lim Jory 115 SSP INT EX SGP SG134528

14 442.89 7. Guy MK Hoh 54 SSP INT MM SGP SG0027

15 456.74 46. Mohd Zahlul Azizi Abdul Malek 40 SSP INT NV MYS MY937925

16 456.88 45. Adrian Tok 175 SSP INT SS SGP SG0028

17 461.64 30. Meng Lee Khaw 36 SSP INT MM MYS MY424342

18 477.40 8. MOHD RAZIFF BIN MOHD YUSOFF 49 SSP INT MA SGP SG955079

19 493.16 79. Cheung Tak Keung Eric 136 SSP INT NV HKG HK915277

20 499.44 27. Rolf Nuotio 37 CDP INT SS FIN FI453751

21 500.18 52. Yat Meng Tham 97 SSP INT NV SGP 00026

22 552.00 24. Dennis Mak 138 SSP INT MM SGP SG0029

23 633.74 81. Chan Lok Man Ray 141 SSP INT NV HKG HK631562

DQ 4. Nattapong Asadarded ESP - NV THA TH473760

DQ 9. Ika Zahary Kasmari SSP INT MA SGP SG372039

DQ 60. Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP - MM THA TH577942

DQ 68. Tewan Deejaingam SSP - SS THA TH560456

Disqualified (DQ)
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2015 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIP - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 364.34 55. Montrie Chanmol 67 CDP S SS THA TH714178

2 441.78 20. Narong Chaiyawong 64 SSP S MM THA TH242539

3 442.20 96. Winai Fangthavanich 39 ESP S MM THA TH802502

DQ 4. Nattapong Asadarded ESP - NV THA TH473760

DQ 9. Ika Zahary Kasmari SSP INT MA SGP SG372039

DQ 60. Sathit Udomwattanasiri CCP - MM THA TH577942

DQ 68. Tewan Deejaingam SSP - SS THA TH560456

Disqualified (DQ)


